Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company:DRILLCO METAL CARBIDES LIMITED

Scrip Code:500720 Name of the scrip: DRLCOME class of security:EQUITY

Quarter ended: 31 .03.2013

AS a 70 OF 101 ks a % of total no. O

No. of partly  no. of partly shares of the
paid-up shares paid-up shares company

Partly paid-up shares:-

Held by promoter/promoter group PO S RN T
Held by public -E

IO IHH

As a % of total As a % of total no. of

no. of shares of the
No. of outstanding  company, assuming
outstanding convertible  full conversion of the
Outstanding convertible securities:- securities securities convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group N R
Held by public I S

1 70 C otal No. C
shares of the
As a % of company, assuming
total no. full conversion of
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants warrants

o e

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 - R
0 0

B ' Total - F

otal pala-uk APRITAlI O
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 2194375




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Category of Number |Total Number of

Categ
ory |Shareholder of
code Shareho |of shares

Iders

o 1 _@a | [

(A) |Shareholding of Promoter -

Family
4 782725 782725
(b) |Central Government/ State
e el R SIS £
e ey o ——
(e) |Any Others(Specity) ‘“
=) N P

dematerialize

Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)

"~ [Bodies Coporate____
¢ [isttons
4 |Qualified Foreign Investor _
-

~ |Sub Total(A)(2)
AR I

Total Shareholding of
Public shareholding

1 |Intitutions
(a) [Mutwal Funds/ UTL

(b) |Financial Institutions ' Banks

(¢) |Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

©

Foreign Institutional Investors

Total shareholding as| Shares Pledged or

shares held in | a percentage of total | otherwise encumbered
number of shares

As a
percentage

= (VIID/(IV)*1

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00



Foreign Venture Capital

-J“-mm

e —
e — 000 | 000 |
__—___
_=___
139150 132300| 6.34 634 |
-_____
-___—_
I

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding nominal

share capital up to Rs 1 lakh

ii. Individual shareholders_
holding nominal share

(0 |Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 of o o o 0
= w0 | | oo | o002 | oo
e IS LN 0 P
(~ii) - - 000
(v 1V) 000
- TN
[ ]
= | .
ik 2 P ‘Sl
Total Public
(B) [Shareholding (B)=
1774 1402406 017256 63.91 63.91

-—_____
~ |TOTALAM®) | 1779 2194375 1709225
S e e

Shares held by Custodians

and against which

Depository Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




(I)(b) Statement showing holding f securities (including
category “Promoter and Promoter Group_

ares. warrants, convertible securities) of pée

As a % of
grand total

(A) +(B) +(C
)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held
|
B |
| Number of
. shares held
|
i
I
() _ m (i
| |KARTIK MAGANLAL TIMBADIA 23400
PARTH RAHUL TIMBADIA 1075

738250
20000

9244

791969

3 |RAHUL MAGANLAL TIMBADIA

4 |JALPA KARNA TIMBADIA

5 |LA-TIM SOURCING (INDIA) LTD
|TOTAL

I

(*) The term “encumbrance

Encumbered shares (*)

D the

sons belonging t

Details of convertible |Total shares

securities

Details of warrants
(including

underlying
shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted

share capital

As a As a % of Number of Number of Asa %

percentage grand total warrants convertible total
(A)+(B)+HC) o held securities | number of
sub-clause held convertible
(I)(a) securities
of the same

» has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regul

ations, 2011
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